
Amynta Surety Solutions is the exclusive MGU for Crum 
& Forster’s United States Fire Insurance Company - as a 
writer of large commercial surety bonds. 

Innovation in the management of complex risks: Our 
team has deep technical expertise, and is empowered 
to offer intelligent insights and find creative solutions to 
the most complex of problems.   

Surety Solutions with local execution: We value long-
term partnerships with our clients, and our products are 
delivered by local teams with a deep understanding of 
each individual client’s needs. 

Fast and fair resolution of claims: Amynta Surety 
Solutions acts with integrity and we honor our 
commitments to resolve and pay claims quickly and 
fairly. 

Meaningful capacity backed by financial strength and 
security: Our success is built on financial strength, and 
we pride ourselves in providing certainty and security to 
our clients.

HOW WE WORK 

Commercial Contract

•	 Advance Payment •	 Performance & Payment

•	 Bid Bonds •	 Supply

•	 Maintenance •	 Supply and Install

•	 Manufacturing & 
Fabrication

•	 Wrecking, Dismantling & 
Demolition

•	 Moving & Hauling
 
License and Permit

•	 Customs •	 Road Use

•	 Reclamation/Closure •	 Tax

•	 Plugging & 
Abandonment

 
Court

•	 Appeal •	 Replevin

•	 Attachment/Injunction •	 Trustee
 
Court Miscellaneous

•	 Lease •	 Subdivision

•	 Lost Instrument •	 Self-Insurer Workers 
Compensation

BONDS SUPPORTED 

Our Surety Experts provide unparalleled levels 
of commitment and service to our partners. 
Headquartered in Glastonbury, Connecticut, with 
offices in Chicago, Dallas, Houston, New Orleans, 
New York and Philadelphia, Amynta Surety Solutions 
provides professional, flexible and competitive 
support to its select broker and agency partners. 
With a highly specialized team, as well as a dedicated 
legal and claims group, we are able to help solve the 
most complex surety circumstances. Whatever the 
situation, it is part of our core philosophy to listen, 
underwrite, and understand each client’s unique 
needs. We strive to provide quick decisions that 
ultimately lead to innovative and equitable outcomes.

AMYNTA SURET Y 
SOLUTIONS

BROKER REFERENCE GUIDE 
BONDS WRITTEN WITH UNITED STATES FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY

2021
Program (aggregate) commitments up to $125 million. 

In partnership with Crum & Forster, underwritten on 
US Fire Insurance Company Paper, Amynta Surety 
Solutions U.S. Treasury Single Bond Underwriting 
limit is $136,838,000 for Federal Obligees as of July 
1, 2021. 

Licensed in all 50 states, the District of Columbia, 
and the U.S. Virgin Islands.

CAPACIT Y

We take a selective approach to distribution by 
targeting commercial surety experts who value our 
relationship, and are willing to work in tandem with 
us to build a sustainable and mutually beneficial 
partnership.

DISTRIBUTION 
STRATEGY

We target federal and governmental official bonds, 
license and permit, court/fiduciary, miscellaneous 
bonds, as well as non-construction contract surety 
bonds for public and private companies. Targeted 
principals include Fortune 1000, publicly traded 
and large privately held companies in the following 
segments:

•	 Admiralty

•	 Energy/Oil and Gas

•	 Healthcare

•	 Industrials

•	 Insurance and Financial Services

•	 Manufacturing

•	 Mining and Minerals

•	 Public Utilities

•	 Technology

•	 Transportation

•	 Waste Services

TARGET
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Amynta Group is a premier insurance services 
company with more than $3.5 billion in managed 
premium and 2,000 associates across North America, 
Europe, and Australia. An independent, customer-
centered and underwriting-focused company, Amynta 
serves leading carriers, wholesalers, retail agencies, 
auto dealers, OEMs, and consumer product retailers 
with innovative insurance and warranty protection 
solutions. Amynta operates through three segments: 
Managing General Agencies; Warranty, including 
automotive, consumer and specialty equipment; and 
Specialty Risk Services.

As part of the Amynta Group, we have the ability to 
meet the commercial surety needs of our chosen 
markets.

https://www.amyntagroup.com/about/

ABOUT 
AMYNTA GROUP

Crum & Forster* is one of the oldest U.S. Insurance 
groups in existence, dating back to 1822. The group 
provides multiline solutions, including specialty lines 
in the manufacturing, transportation, contracting, 
and non-profit sectors, along with various others.

Crum & Forster’s “A” Excellent A.M. Best rating, 
together with its insurers’ strong balance sheet, 
large network of agencies, brokers and wholesalers, 
provides Amynta Surety Solutions with the financial 
strength and operational breadth to provide reliable 
surety products and facilitate opportunities for 
growth in the market. 

http://www.cfins.com/about-us/

*Crum & Forster and C&F are registered trademarks of 
United States Fire Insurance Company.

ABOUT 
CRUM & FORSTER



CONNI VANHORN
Associate Underwriting Supervisor, 
Agency Billing & Operations, Central Region 
(O) +1 630-318-1755
(C) +1 630-921-0355
Conni.VanHorn@amyntagroup.com
1 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 2180, Chicago, IL 60606

ROBIN KANASKIE
Associate Underwriting Supervisor, 
Systems & Vendor Support, East Region
(O) +1 610-934-8001
(C) +1 610-412-6265
Robin.Kanaskie@amyntagroup.com
600 Eagleview Blvd, Suite 300, Exton, PA 19341

PATRICIA TABER
Associate Underwriting Supervisor
(O) +1 860-956-3424
(C) +1 860-281-4240
Patricia.Taber@amyntagroup.com
855 Winding Brook Drive Glastonbury, CT 06033

LAURI ARNETT
Associate Underwriter, West Region
(O) +1 281-602-5380
(C) +1 832-768-2507
Lauri.Arnett@amyntagroup.com
5075 Westheimer, Suite 850 West, Houston, TX 77056

HOME OFFICE 
ADMINISTRATION TEAM

JESSICA SMITH
Associate Underwriter, East Region
(O) +1 860-956-3423
(C) +1 860-338-7292
Jessica.Smith@amyntagroup.com
855 Winding Brook Drive, Glastonbury, CT 06033

JOE AGUIAR
Vice President, Surety Claim Counsel
(O) +1 860-956-3427
(C) +1 413-537-9298
Joe.Aguiar@amyntagroup.com
855 Winding Brook Drive, Glastonbury, CT 06033

CENTRAL REGION AND MINING
LEAD BY RYAN FIELD

BRAD WOODRUFF

(O) +1 860-956-3426
(C) +1 860-916-6117
Brad.Woodruff@amyntagroup.com
855 Winding Brook Drive Glastonbury, CT 06033

Senior Underwriter

THOMAS QUINN

(O) +1 860-956-3418
(C) +1 860-630-0889
Thomas.Quinn@amyntagroup.com
855 Winding Brook Drive Glastonbury, CT 06033

Senior Underwriter & Finance Analyst

TYLER SHIBLES

(O) +1 860-956-3421
(C) +1 774-487-4213
Tyler.Shibles@amyntagroup.com
855 Winding Brook Drive Glastonbury, CT 06033

Surety Underwriting Analyst

MARY DUROSKO

(O) +1 860-956-3411
(C) +1 860-559-1022
Mary.Durosko@amyntagroup.com
855 Winding Brook Drive Glastonbury, CT 06033

Vice President
TIM GRIFFIN

(O) +1 630-318-1754
(C) +1 630-660-4971
Tim.Griffin@amyntagroup.com
1 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 2180, Chicago IL 60606

Vice President

NICHOLAS ENDERS

(O) +1 630-318-1753
(C) +1 630-915-9319
Nicholas.Enders@amyntagroup.com
1 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 2180, Chicago IL 60606

Assistant Vice President

ZACHARY MISTO

(O) +1 860-956-3416
(C) +1 401 742 1780
Zachary.Misto@amyntagroup.com
855 Winding Brook Drive Glastonbury, CT 06033

Surety Underwriting Analyst

WEST REGION AND ENERGY
LEAD BY MATHEW RAINO

LUCAS LOMAX

(O) +1 281-602-5381
(C) +1 281-881-3203
Lucas.Lomax@amyntagroup.com
5075 Westheimer, Suite 850 West, Houston, TX 77056

Vice President

HILARY KILLIAN 

(O) +1 281-813-6017 
(C) +1 281-813-6017 
Hilary.Killian@amyntagroup.com
5075 Westheimer, Suite 850 West, Houston, TX 77056

Vice President 

MICHAEL TUDISCA

(O) +1 860-956-3425
(C) +1 860-303-6716
Michael.Tudisca@amyntagroup.com
855 Winding Brook Drive Glastonbury, CT 06033

Assistant Vice President

JACOB LATORRA

(O) +1 860-956-3415
(C) +1 860-550-3183
Jacob.LaTorra@amyntagroup.com
855 Winding Brook Drive Glastonbury, CT 06033

Underwriter

OPERATING TEAM

LEADERSHIP TEAM

MATHEW RAINO

(O) +1 860-956-3419
(C) +1 860-798-1488
Matt.Raino@amyntagroup.com
855 Winding Brook Drive Glastonbury, CT 06033

Senior Vice President, West and Energy Practice Leader

MICHAEL TOPPI

(O) +1 860-956-3409
(C) +1 860-712-1896
Michael.Toppi@amyntagroup.com
855 Winding Brook Drive Glastonbury, CT 06033

Chief Executive Officer

RYAN FIELD

(O) +1 860-956-3412
(C) +1 860-716-3157
Ryan.Field@amyntagroup.com
855 Winding Brook Drive Glastonbury, CT 06033

Senior Vice President, Central and Mining Practice Leader

SCOTT SADOWSKY

(O) +1 860-956-3420
(C) +1 860-918-2787
Scott.Sadowsky@amyntagroup.com
855 Winding Brook Drive Glastonbury, CT 06033

Executive Vice President & Chief Underwriting Officer
BRAD TSCHIRN

(O) +1 985-202-2990
(C) +1 985-630-3818
Brad.Tschirn@amyntagroup.com
122 E. Ruele Drive, Mandeville, LA 70471

Senior Vice President, Admiralty Practice Leader

FRANK CAMPIGLIA

(O) +1 973-200-7867
(C) +1 973-668-0075
Frank.Campiglia@amyntagroup.com
305 Madison Ave Morristown, NJ 07960

Senior Vice President, Surety East Practice Leader
KEVIN GILLEN

(O) +1 860-956-3413
(C) +1 860-680-2315
Kevin.Gillen@amyntagroup.com
855 Winding Brook Drive Glastonbury, CT 06033

Senior Vice President, Surety Legal & Claims

EAST REGION
LEAD BY FRANK CAMPIGLIA

RAY PHILIPPON

(O) +1 860-956-3417
(C) +1 860-810-4041
Ray.Philippon@amyntagroup.com
855 Winding Brook Drive Glastonbury, CT 06033

Assistant Vice President

COURTNEY LANG

(O) +1 860-956-3414
(C) +1 860-637-5592
Courtney.Lang@amyntagroup.com
909 Third Avenue, 33rd Floor, New York, NY 10022

Senior Underwriter

JOHN CAVOORES JR.

(O) +1 860-956-3410
(C) +1 732-216-6567
John.CavooresJr@amyntagroup.com
909 Third Avenue, 33rd Floor, New York, NY 10022

Senior Underwriter

KEITH FLANNERY

(O) +1 610-934-8000
(C) +1 610-241-2302
Keith.Flannery@amyntagroup.com
600 Eagleview Blvd, Suite 300, Exton, PA 19341

Vice President

JOHN MATESIC

(O) +1 201 923-5843
(C) +1 201 923-5843
John.Matesic@amyntagroup.com
305 Madison Ave Morristown, NJ 07960

Vice President

GRANT HOEFFNER 

(O) +1 215-595-8914 
(C) +1 215-595-8914 
Grant.Hoeffner@amyntagroup.com
855 Winding Brook Drive Glastonbury, CT 06033 

Surety Underwriting Analyst 


